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SUS304 stainless steel bearing
6900-6920-S56908556908Z7556908-2RS
Bearing number
Zz0

i F ' : :
Q) [ 2RSC

Boundary dimensions (mm)0

] @ N d0]

! d
zz 2RS Dl:l

open

'
]

B[
rs minQJ
Load ratings (N)O
CrQd
CorlJ
Rated LoadO
Greasel]

o]]|m

Weight[
(kg)OO

SS6908

SS6908Z2Z2

SS6908-2RS
40
62

12

0.6

1.45

1.02
80

120

1/1



http://www.tcpdf.org

